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Members entering the Ballot for Bills

UP TO AND INCLUDING WEDNESDAY 4 SEPTEMBER

2024
1 Mr Jonathan Brash 21  Sir John Hayes
2  Peter Swallow 22 Caroline Voaden
3  Harpreet Uppal 23 Chris Vince
4  Joy Morrissey 24 Frank McNally
5  Abtisam Mohamed 25 Sam Rushworth
6  Neil O'Brien 26 Alison Griffiths
7  Dr Neil Shastri-Hurst 27 Marie Goldman
8  Martin Wrigley 28 Dawn Butler
9 Ben Coleman 29 Andy MacNae
10 Catherine Atkinson 30 Andy McDonald
11 Cameron Thomas 31 Anna Gelderd
12 Tim Farron 32 Lewis Cocking
13 Adam Dance 33 Edward Morello
14  Claire Young 34 Charlie Maynard
15 Andrew George 35 Mr Alistair
16 Chris Murray Carmichael
17  Grahame Morris 36 Mr Luke Charters
18  Saqib Bhatti 37 John Cooper

19  Sir Christopher Chope 38 Sir Julian Lewis
20 Josh MacAlister 39 Sadik Al-Hassan
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40
41

49
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

69
63
64
65
66
67
68

Paul Waugh

Blake Stephenson
Zoe Franklin

Mike Wood

Greg Smith

Connor Naismith
Tim Roca

Mr Calvin Bailey
Steve Darling

Ellie Chowns
Manuela Perteghella
Mr Paul Foster

Sir Edward Leigh
Jim Allister

Oliver Ryan

Sir lain Duncan Smith
Bob Blackman

Kirith Entwistle
Steve Race

Andrew Griffith

Jim Dickson

Liz Saville Roberts
Mr Angus MacDonald
Alan Mak

Michael Payne

Kate Osborne

Helen Morgan

Dr Scott Arthur
Lincoln Jopp

69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97

Jim Shannon

Sir Ashley Fox
Torcuil Crichton
Tom Gordon
Daisy Cooper
Ruth Jones
Stephen Gethins
Stuart Anderson
Kit Malthouse
Joe Powell
Samantha Niblett
Johanna Baxter
Perran Moon
Christine Jardine
Chris Bloore
Leigh Ingham
Liz Twist

Phil Brickell

Jon Pearce
Anna Sabine
Andrew Pakes
Alison Bennett
Mr Will Forster
Alison Taylor
Damien Egan
Chris Curtis
Chris McDonald
Charlotte Cane
Kevin Bonavia
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
12
13
114
15
116
117
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Mr Lee Dillon

Lisa Smart

Chris Webb

Bobby Dean

Josh Babarinde
Tracy Gilbert
Graham Leadbitter
Tessa Munt
Richard Foord
Olivia Blake
Navendu Mishra
Mr Richard Quigley
Baggy Shanker
Paula Barker
Graeme Downie
Lauren Edwards
Martin Vickers

Neil Duncan-Jordan
John Whitby
Kirsteen Sullivan
Danny Beales

Ben Maguire
James MacCleary
Rebecca Paul

Olly Glover

Anna Dixon

Joe Robertson
Jayne Kirkham
Laurence Turner

127
128
129
130
131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155

Blair McDougall
Rachel Taylor
Harriet Cross
Gareth Snell
Mike Martin
Aphra Brandreth
Chris Ward
Adam Jogee
Lizzi Collinge
Nick Timothy
David Davis

Mr Andrew Snowden
lan Lavery

Dr Ben Spencer
Bill Esterson
Amanda Hack
Rachael Maskell
Sam Carling
George Freeman
lgbal Mohamed
Emma Foody
Ann Davies
Wendy Morton
lan Roome

Peter Lamb
Olivia Bailey
Michael Wheeler
Dame Meg Hillier
Alex Baker
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156
157
158
159
160
161

162

163
164
165
166

167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182

Dr Neil Hudson
Mike Reader
Peter Prinsley
Sidn Berry
Daniel Francis
Mr Peter Bedford
David Pinto-
Duschinsky
Richard Fuller
Deirdre Costigan
Simon Hoare
Bambos
Charalambous
Liz Jarvis

Peter Fortune
John McDonnell
Melanie Onn
Helen Whately
Chi Onwurah
Adam Thompson
Rebecca Long Bailey
Bradley Thomas
Sarah Green
Sean Woodcock
Gareth Davies
Tom Collins
Nigel Huddleston
Llinos Medi
David Simmonds

183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

Mr Tanmanjeet Singh
Dhesi

Jerome Mayhew
Gregor Poynton
Graham Stringer
Layla Moran

Josh Newbury
Linsey Farnsworth
Rebecca Harris
Jacob Collier
Paul Holmes

Dr Marie Tidball
Suella Braverman
Sir Desmond Swayne
Jeremy Corbyn
Tahir Ali

lan Sollom

Ms Julie Minns

Dr Luke Evans
Munira Wilson
James Cartlidge
Steve Witherden
Natasha Irons
Valerie Vaz
Alberto Costa
Karl Turner

Tom Rutland
Claire Hazelgrove
Monica Harding
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211

212

213

214
215

216
217

218
219
220
221

229
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Patricia Ferguson
Alan Gemmell
Steve Yemm

Luke Myer

Sorcha Eastwood
Andrew Cooper
Jake Richards
Sarah Bool

Sir Julian Smith
Charlie Dewhirst
Jon Trickett

Ben Lake

Dan Carden

Natalie Fleet

Sir Gavin Williamson
Dr Andrew Murrison
Liam Conlon

Mr Alex Barros-Curtis
Jack Abbott

Kim Johnson

Andy Slaughter
James Asser

Sojan Joseph

Dr Danny Chambers
Vikki Slade

John Milne

James Naish

Kim Leadbeater

239

240
241

242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265

Mrs Sureena
Brackenridge
Warinder Juss
Alex Sobel

Mr Andrew Mitchell
Sir Bernard Jenkin
Dr Simon Opher
Luke Murphy
Alistair Strathern
Torsten Bell
Shivani Raja

Matt Turmaine
Chris Hinchliff
Richard Tice
Alison Hume
Chris Philp

Katie Lam

Marsha De Cordova
Luke Taylor

David Reed
Rebecca Smith
Jeremy Hunt
Brendan O'Hara
Mike Amesbury
Zarah Sultana
Pete Wishart

Mr James Frith
Tom Morrison
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266

267
268
269

270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

Dame Siobhain
McDonagh
Andrew Lewin
Helen Hayes

Mrs Emma Lewell-
Buck

Mr Mark Francois
Carla Lockhart
Preet Kaur Gill
Ben Obese-Jecty
Sonia Kumar
Helena Dollimore
Chris Kane

Jen Craft

Ruth Cadbury
Carolyn Harris

Dr Jeevun Sandher
Dame Caroline
Dinenage

Sarah Olney

Jo Platt

Patrick Hurley
Helen Maguire
Wendy Chamberlain
Florence Eshalomi
Melanie Ward

Mr James Cleverly
Jenny Riddell-
Carpenter

291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305
306
307
308

309
310

311

312
313
314
315
316
317

Steff Aquarone
Jess Brown-Fuller
Paulette Hamilton
Debbie Abrahams
James McMurdock
Wera Hobhouse
Antonia Bance
Colum Eastwood
David Mundell
James Wild

Dr Caroline Johnson
Dr Kieran Mullan
Dr Lauren Sullivan
Peter Dowd

Julia Buckley
Henry Tufnell
Richard Baker

Sir Geoffrey Clifton-
Brown

Jess Asato

David Burton-
Sampson

Joani Reid
Gurinder Josan
Sarah Dyke

Dan Aldridge

Robin Swann
Katrina Murray

Mr Joshua Reynolds
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318

319

320
321

322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331

332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341

342
343
344
345
346

Lee Barron

Nigel Farage

Matt Western
Dame Karen Bradley
Gavin Robinson
Clive Jones

Fred Thomas
Sarah Champion
Sarah Coombes
David Chadwick
Dr Al Pinkerton
Chris Coghlan
Rachel Hopkins
Mr Paul Kohler
Danny Kruger
Pippa Heylings

Dr Allison Gardner
Gareth Bacon
Terry Jermy
Anneliese Midgley
Mrs Kemi Badenoch
Becky Gittins

Kate Osamor
Charlotte Nichols
Sir Jeremy Wright
Katie White

John Glen

Barry Gardiner
Julia Lopez

347
348
349
350
351

352
353
354
355
356
357

358
359
360
361

362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371

372
373
374

Claire Coutinho
Andrew Bowie
Mary Kelly Foy
Freddie van Mierlo
Sarah Hall

Mrs Sarah Russell
Stuart Andrew
Matt Vickers
Apsana Begum
Tom Tugendhat
Dame Harriett
Baldwin

Graham Stuart
Ashley Dalton
Gordon McKee
Matthew Patrick
Damian Hinds
Steve Barclay

Sir John Whittingdale
Jack Rankin

Mike Tapp

Afzal Khan

John Lamont
Mark Ferguson
Jessica Morden
Tonia Antoniazzi
Sir Roger Gale
Laura Kyrke-Smith
Mark Garnier
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375

376
377

378
379
380
381

382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391

392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

402
403

Jas Athwal

lIrene Campbell
Imran Hussain
Victoria Collins
Gill German

Mims Davies

Mr Richard Holden
Carla Denyer
Douglas McAllister
Gill Furniss
Richard Burgon
Ayoub Khan
Rachel Blake
Jonathan Hinder
Derek Twigg

Dr Beccy Cooper
Patrick Spencer
Mel Stride

Mary Glindon
Satvir Kaur
Edward Argar

Dr Roz Savage
Martin Rhodes
John Grady

Ben Goldsborough
Dr Rupa Huq

Sir Geoffrey Cox
Lloyd Hatton
Rupert Lowe

404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419

420
421

429
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430

John Slinger
Robert Jenrick
Calum Miller
Sally Jameson
Josh Fenton-Glynn
Joe Morris

Liam Byrne
Alicia Kearns
Uma Kumaran
Nesil Caliskan
Alex Brewer
Adrian Ramsay
Josh Dean

Mr Gideon Amos
Mr Louie French
Markus Campbell-
Savours

Callum Anderson
Naz Shah

Mr Connor Rand
Chris Law

Clive Efford

Noah Law
Andrew Ranger
Andrew Rosindell
Victoria Atkins
Priti Patel
Catherine Fookes
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431 Sarah Owen
432 Michelle Welsh
433 Yasmin Qureshi
435 Maya Ellis

438 Clive Lewis
440 Neil Coyle

449 Brian Leishman

444 Sarah Edwards
445 Dave Robertson

447 Alex Mcintyre

449 Jonathan Davies
450 Mr Toby Perkins

452 Seamus Logan
453 Alice Macdonald

456 Mr Gagan Mohindra

457

462

464

474

477

484

487
488

490

494

497

499
500

Kevin Hollinrake
Esther McVey
Elaine Stewart
Jesse Norman
David Smith
Robbie Moore

Lee Anderson
Sir Mark Hendrick

Gregory Stafford
Lillian Jones
lan Byrne

Max Wilkinson
Dan Tomlinson



